
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
49 
11 
88 
33 
44 
5 

21 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Tova Troué 
Charlie Engman 
Selma Häggström 
Ville Fransson 
Anton Hodin 
Leo Norrström 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
10:29.320 
10:46.265 
10:46.598 
10:52.467 
10:39.496 
10:40.092 
10:53.633 

Diff 

16.945 
17.278 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

16.945 
0.333 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
0.596 

13.541 

Best Tm 
43.147 
44.383 
44.228 
48.743 
51.499 
51.804 
52.310 

In Lap 
4 

10 
9 
3 

10 
7 
4 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Karlskoga MF 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.945 

Avg. Speed 

58,749 

Best Lap Tm 

43.147 

Best Speed 

65,914 

Best Lap by 

49 - Frank Häggström 

Printed: 2025-06-08 14:31:00 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Junior 

Final2, 13varv 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:02:04 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-08 14:20 


