

# RM3 Enköping

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Junior

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Final2, 13varv

2025-06-08 14:20

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:02:04

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	49	Frank Häggström	13	10:29.320			43.147	4	SMK Västerås Karting	
2	11	Tova Troué	13	10:46.265	16.945	16.945	44.383	10	Södertälje Kart RC	
3	88	Charlie Engman	13	10:46.598	17.278	0.333	44.228	9	Karlskoga MF	
4	33	Selma Häggström	12	10:52.467	1 Lap	1 Lap	48.743	3	SMK Västerås Karting	
5	44	Ville Fransson	11	10:39.496	2 Laps	1 Lap	51.499	10	SMK Hedemora	
6	5	Anton Hodin	11	10:40.092	2 Laps	0.596	51.804	7	SMK Hedemora	
7	21	Leo Norrström	11	10:53.633	2 Laps	13.541	52.310	4	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
16.945	58,749	43.147	65,914	49 - Frank Häggström

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing